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No 47 DESERT JEROME (Rg=1)

Pass 10 1:10.198

Pass 24 2:46.171 1 1:35.973 *

Pass 41 4:11.872 2 1:25.701 **

Pass 58 5:36.417 3 1:24.545 **

Pass 73 7:02.962 4 1:26.545

Pass 85 8:30.220 5 1:27.258

Pass 99 9:54.466 6 1:24.246 **

Pass 113 11:19.424 7 1:24.958

Pass 129 12:43.220 8 1:23.796 **

Pass 142 14:06.687 9 1:23.467 **

Pass 154 15:31.079 10 1:24.392

Pass 166 17:01.162 11 1:30.083

Pass 180 18:24.691 12 1:23.529

Pass 194 19:46.726 13 1:22.035 **

Pass 206 21:21.639 14 1:34.913

No 50 JOUFFRE CHRISTOPHE (Rg=6)

Pass 3 48.603

Pass 20 2:25.386 1 1:36.783 **

Pass 37 3:57.733 2 1:32.347 *

Pass 55 5:27.967 3 1:30.234 *

Pass 71 7:00.007 4 1:32.040

Pass 86 8:30.610 5 1:30.603

Pass 101 10:00.947 6 1:30.337

Pass 117 11:30.791 7 1:29.844 *

Pass 130 13:00.572 8 1:29.781 *

Pass 146 14:30.071 9 1:29.499 *

Pass 160 15:59.769 10 1:29.698

Pass 174 17:32.831 11 1:33.062

Pass 189 19:02.867 12 1:30.036

Pass 203 20:33.853 13 1:30.986

No 53 HUGOUNET SERGE

No 54 MULLER BERENGER (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:05.856

Pass 23 2:39.328 1 1:33.472 *

Pass 40 4:08.018 2 1:28.690 *

Pass 57 5:35.409 3 1:27.391 *

Pass 72 7:02.474 4 1:27.065 *

In 91 8:52.715 5 1:50.241

Pass 112 11:13.887 6 2:21.172

Pass 128 12:39.359 7 1:25.472 *

Pass 141 14:05.285 8 1:25.926

Pass 155 15:31.194 9 1:25.909

Pass 165 16:57.331 10 1:26.137

Pass 179 18:22.035 11 1:24.704 *

Pass 193 19:45.264 12 1:23.229 **

Pass 205 21:09.663 13 1:24.399

No 58 CHABBERT AXEL (Rg=14)

Pass 13 1:14.553

Pass 31 3:06.232 1 1:51.679 *

Pass 48 4:50.201 2 1:43.969 *

Pass 65 6:30.099 3 1:39.898 *

Pass 82 8:09.755 4 1:39.656 *

Pass 98 9:49.056 5 1:39.301 *

Pass 116 11:27.150 6 1:38.094 *

In 136 13:30.094 7 2:02.944

Pass 169 17:07.539 8 3:37.445

Pass 184 18:45.059 9 1:37.520 *

Pass 197 20:20.826 10 1:35.767 *

No 61 ANTOINE FREDERIC (Rg=8)

Pass 18 2:10.409

Pass 36 3:51.416 1 1:41.007 *

Pass 54 5:25.576 2 1:34.160 *

Pass 70 6:59.660 3 1:34.084 *

Pass 87 8:32.050 4 1:32.390 *

Pass 102 10:03.436 5 1:31.386 *

Pass 119 11:34.340 6 1:30.904 *

Pass 131 13:05.513 7 1:31.173

In 150 15:04.920 8 1:59.407

Pass 187 18:57.064 9 3:52.144

Pass 202 20:27.581 10 1:30.517 *

No 62 MOURAUX BENOIT

No 64 ROULLET LAURENT (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:08.379

Pass 27 2:50.953 1 1:42.574 *

Pass 44 4:27.854 2 1:36.901 *

Pass 61 6:02.506 3 1:34.652 *

Pass 77 7:37.989 4 1:35.483

Pass 93 9:15.533 5 1:37.544

Pass 109 10:49.403 6 1:33.870 *

Pass 126 12:27.082 7 1:37.679

Pass 140 14:01.180 8 1:34.098

Pass 156 15:33.696 9 1:32.516 *

Pass 170 17:08.103 10 1:34.407
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No 64 ROULLET LAURENT (Rg=10)

Pass 182 18:43.869 11 1:35.766

Pass 196 20:18.169 12 1:34.300

No 65 JAMON PATRICK (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:07.509

Pass 25 2:46.737 1 1:39.228 *

Pass 43 4:21.546 2 1:34.809 *

Pass 60 5:56.566 3 1:35.020

Pass 76 7:29.638 4 1:33.072 *

Pass 92 9:03.566 5 1:33.928

Pass 108 10:36.441 6 1:32.875 *

Pass 124 12:08.891 7 1:32.450 *

Pass 138 13:41.578 8 1:32.687

Pass 152 15:14.385 9 1:32.807

Pass 164 16:45.868 10 1:31.483 *

No 85 GABALA YANN (Rg=4)

Pass 5 58.448

Pass 21 2:30.294 1 1:31.846 **

Pass 38 3:58.211 2 1:27.917 **

Pass 53 5:24.506 3 1:26.295 *

Pass 68 6:55.057 4 1:30.551

Pass 83 8:20.991 5 1:25.934 *

Pass 97 9:46.482 6 1:25.491 *

In 115 11:24.097 7 1:37.615

Pass 144 14:11.681 8 2:47.584

Pass 157 15:36.386 9 1:24.705 *

Pass 168 17:03.829 10 1:27.443

Pass 181 18:28.077 11 1:24.248 *

Pass 195 19:52.695 12 1:24.618

No 90 PASQUET MARC (Rg=3)

Pass 19 2:10.630

Pass 35 3:43.871 1 1:33.241 *

Pass 50 5:11.536 2 1:27.665 *

Pass 66 6:37.301 3 1:25.765 *

Pass 81 8:04.650 4 1:27.349

Pass 95 9:29.979 5 1:25.329 *

Pass 110 10:54.453 6 1:24.474 *

Pass 125 12:19.479 7 1:25.026

Pass 139 13:43.534 8 1:24.055 *

Pass 151 15:09.416 9 1:25.882

Pass 163 16:34.436 10 1:25.020

Pass 176 17:59.025 11 1:24.589

Pass 191 19:22.424 12 1:23.399 **

No 100 BOULANGER JEREMY (Rg=15)

Pass 14 1:18.513

Pass 30 2:58.883 1 1:40.370 *

Pass 47 4:36.777 2 1:37.894 *

Pass 64 6:16.234 3 1:39.457

Pass 80 7:54.770 4 1:38.536

Pass 96 9:34.039 5 1:39.269

In 114 11:22.826 6 1:48.787

Pass 145 14:14.525 7 2:51.699

Pass 159 15:53.131 8 1:38.606

Pass 175 17:33.185 9 1:40.054

Pass 190 19:13.698 10 1:40.513

Pass 204 20:54.650 11 1:40.952

No 111 GUILLARD FRANCK (Rg=13)

Pass 17 1:55.715

Pass 34 3:34.762 1 1:39.047 *

Pass 51 5:20.604 2 1:45.842

Pass 100 9:56.460 3 4:35.856

Pass 118 11:32.682 4 1:36.222 *

Pass 133 13:10.178 5 1:37.496

Pass 148 14:44.714 6 1:34.536 *

Pass 177 18:00.055 7 3:15.341

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:07.372

Pass 28 2:51.150 1 1:43.778 *

Pass 45 4:29.592 2 1:38.442 *

Pass 62 6:06.856 3 1:37.264 *

Pass 78 7:43.336 4 1:36.480 *

Pass 94 9:19.408 5 1:36.072 *

Pass 111 10:56.755 6 1:37.347

Pass 127 12:32.406 7 1:35.651 *

Pass 143 14:09.189 8 1:36.783

Pass 158 15:44.143 9 1:34.954 *

Pass 171 17:18.116 10 1:33.973 *

Pass 186 18:53.155 11 1:35.039

Pass 200 20:27.110 12 1:33.955 *

No 179 LUCAS DAMIEN (Rg=17)

Pass 15 1:18.949

Pass 32 3:07.402 1 1:48.453 *

Pass 49 4:52.675 2 1:45.273 *

Pass 67 6:37.438 3 1:44.763 *

Pass 84 8:21.176 4 1:43.738 *

Pass 104 10:04.779 5 1:43.603 *

Pass 122 11:47.656 6 1:42.877 *

Pass 137 13:31.888 7 1:44.232
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No 179 LUCAS DAMIEN (Rg=17)

Pass 153 15:16.302 8 1:44.414

Pass 167 17:01.435 9 1:45.133

Pass 183 18:43.949 10 1:42.514 *

Pass 199 20:26.595 11 1:42.646

No 184 GAMBA DAVID (Rg=5)

Pass 4 54.343

Pass 22 2:33.167 1 1:38.824 *

Pass 39 4:05.376 2 1:32.209 *

Pass 56 5:35.099 3 1:29.723 *

Pass 74 7:05.540 4 1:30.441

Pass 89 8:36.570 5 1:31.030

Pass 105 10:04.789 6 1:28.219 *

Pass 120 11:40.524 7 1:35.735

Pass 132 13:09.931 8 1:29.407

Pass 147 14:37.097 9 1:27.166 *

Pass 161 16:04.221 10 1:27.124 *

Pass 173 17:32.010 11 1:27.789

Pass 188 18:59.114 12 1:27.104 *

Pass 201 20:27.148 13 1:28.034

No 240 DEPIEDS MICHEL (Rg=16)

Pass 12 1:11.429

Pass 29 2:52.465 1 1:41.036 *

Pass 46 4:31.816 2 1:39.351 *

Pass 63 6:11.497 3 1:39.681

Pass 79 7:52.705 4 1:41.208

In 103 10:04.020 5 2:11.315

No 241 DOMMANGET THIERRY (Rg=11)

Pass 16 1:48.149

Pass 33 3:25.800 1 1:37.651 *

Pass 52 5:23.600 2 1:57.800

Pass 69 6:59.512 3 1:35.912 *

Pass 88 8:36.292 4 1:36.780

Pass 106 10:11.490 5 1:35.198 *

Pass 121 11:47.606 6 1:36.116

Pass 134 13:22.803 7 1:35.197 *

Pass 149 14:56.872 8 1:34.069 *

Pass 162 16:33.445 9 1:36.573

Pass 178 18:07.980 10 1:34.535

Pass 192 19:41.573 11 1:33.593 *

No 827 GABALA JEAN FRANCOIS (Rg=7)

Pass 11 1:10.250

Pass 26 2:46.862 1 1:36.612 *

Pass 42 4:18.255 2 1:31.393 *

Pass 59 5:48.025 3 1:29.770 *

Pass 75 7:18.806 4 1:30.781

Pass 90 8:49.683 5 1:30.877

Pass 107 10:20.622 6 1:30.939

Pass 123 11:51.764 7 1:31.142

Pass 135 13:23.294 8 1:31.530

Pass 172 17:19.382 9 3:56.088

Pass 185 18:50.392 10 1:31.010

Pass 198 20:22.906 11 1:32.514


